3° NIGHT RUNNER - GOVERNADOR VALADARES

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino
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Num.

167
109
134
133

104

82
86

178
103

127
107
79
90
158
120
24

100
52
66

136
91
85

101

322

132
48

84
108
188
112

129
140
105
31
20
77
192

28
200
53
12

Nome

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA
GABRIELA LIMA RODRIGUES
EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA

ERICA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
RIBEIRO
AMANDA KATHRIN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA MARY DE SOUZA

MARCIA REGINA RISSETO

VIRGINIA CORTELETTI FISCHER
FREITAS

MARILDA PAULA DE PAIVA COSTA
DEBORA ALVES DE SOUZA RAMALHO

EDILENE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ANA ROSA PERES

FERNANDA LARA

RUTH GONCALVES DA SILVA LUZ
LIDIANE MEIRE KOHLER

AYRAM COELHO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
THAMARA LOREN LIMA
VALQUIRIA PEREIRA SILVA
ELICEIA DOS ANJOS PAULA
JANAINA CORREA

EZILENE CANDIDA ANDRADE SILVA
ALESSANDRA PINTO RABELO
JULIANA FIGUEIREDO ARAUJO
ADELAIDE NUNES SANTOS
AMANDA CASSUNDE DIAS

EMILIA ELER RODRIGUES CALDEIRA
ALESSANDRA ALVARENGA SAN
SEVERINO

GISELLI FERNANDES COSTA
GLAUCIA MARTINS MARCIANO
NAYLE COSTA FROTA MONTEIRO

AMANDA CAROLINE D LA COSTA
VIEIRA

ELBA NUSA COELHO DINIZ

FLAVIA RAMINHO BALDOW BOTELHO
PATRICIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARCIA VIEIRA XAVIER BORGES
EDENILZA ROSA SILVA RAFAEL
ANDREZA AMORIM LACERDA

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA A. LIMA
ANDRADE

CARLA MORENA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMARA TELES PEIXOTO

LAIS BOF

MARINA SENA COELHO

42
16
43
35

19

45
53
36

51
35

44
49
35
32
42
25
47
27
30
48
33
31
44
39
50
37
40
38

47
32
41
31

52
40
36
54
50
34
33

36
28
31
25

Faixa
F4044
F0019
F4044
F3539

F0019

F4549
F5054
F3539

F5054
F3539

F4044
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4549
F2529
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3539
F5054
F3539
F4044
F3539

F4549
F3034
F4044
F3034

F5054
F4044
F3539
F5054
F5054
F3034
F3034

F3539
F2529
F3034
F2529
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Liquido
00:25:02
00:27:39
00:28:57
00:29:16

00:29:31

00:29:47
00:29:52
00:29:57

00:30:05
00:31:10

00:31:12
00:31:34
00:31:39
00:31:48
00:32:03
00:32:06
00:32:07
00:32:10
00:32:13
00:32:23
00:32:42
00:32:42
00:32:46
00:33:05
00:33:40
00:33:55
00:34:06
00:34:15

00:34:29
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:34:56

00:35:04
00:35:05
00:35:07
00:35:12
00:35:26
00:35:26
00:35:34

00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:48
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44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92

37

150
139
121
162

175
36
97

106
46

144

177

117

156

145

83
164
76
130
34

199
181
189

143
119
88
208

154
193
23
43
99
191

124
29
137
176
204
160
81
166

397
138
16
33
35
128

56
153

ANA MARIA SOARES SILVEIRA
CAMPOS

JULIANA RIBEIRO NETO PIRES
FLAVIA AXER VIEIRA

CARINE DA SILVA ALVES
LUCIMAR FERNANDES COELHO
SILVEIRA

MARIANA MIRANDA CARVALHO
TATIANE MIRANDA SOARES

ANA MARIA DA SILVA SOARES
ENI MIRANDA

GABRIELA VALENTE CONTE
GABRIELA CORREA

MARIANA PINHEIRO CALDAS
ANNA LUIZA VIEIRA

LETICIA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
GERALDA LOURDES LUCAS DA SILVA

MICHELE TEMPONI ABREU

MARCIA SILVA LOPES ARRUDA
SARAH BOSI DE OLIVEIRA

ELEXINA TIMOTEO

ALESSANDRA FERNANDA APARECIDA

SABRINA MONTEIRO NEVES
MILENA MARGCAL COELHO

PAMELA JULIANA DE SOUZA
MEDEIROS

GABRIELA ARAUJO DE ASSIS
ARIADNA NUNES FERREIRA PIRES
ELLEM CRISTINA ROCHA FONSECA
VALERIA DE MAGALHAES BARBALHO

LARYSSA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
POLLYANA TELES DOS SANTOS
LEONICE DE ALVARENGA ROSADO
VERA LUCIA MOURA

MARIA LUCIA GOMES

PATRICIA COSTA DOS SANTOS
LACERDA

CRISTIANE MENDES NETTO
CRISTIANE AUGUSTA REIS SOARES
FERNANDA BRAZ CESAR GLORIA
MARIANA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA
SIMONE MAGALHAES FREITAS

LUCIA GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUIZA HERINGER

MARIA DAS GRACAS OLIVEIRA CABRAL

IRENE DE SOUZA TINTORI
FERNANDA JORDANA DO CARMO
NEUSELI RODRIGUES BARBOZA
JAQUELINE SANTOS BARTON
ELOA GUEDES VARGAS PAIS

EDNA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES TORRES
PARREIRA
THAIS SILVESTRE VIEIRA CAMPOS

KESSIA RODRIGUES SILVA

40

30
43
41
48

32
34

55
33
37
17
20
24
51

38
35
24
33
43

38
39
26

22
35
37
56

22
38
50
50
53
43

42
36
33

46
37
16
56

46
39
43
39
37
48

27
36

F4044

F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549

F3034
F3034
F5559
F5559
F3034
F3539
F0019
F2024
F2024
F5054

F3539
F3539
F2024
F3034
F4044

F3539
F3539
F2529

F2024
F3539
F3539
F5559

F2024
F3539
F5054
F5054
F5054
F4044

F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4549
F3539
F0019
F5559

F4549
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4549

F2529
F3539

10

12
17
15
16

18

19
13
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00:35:48

00:35:51
00:35:55
00:36:07
00:36:24

00:36:25
00:36:29
00:36:31
00:36:38
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:25

00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:41
00:37:44
00:38:06

00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:40

00:38:57
00:39:09
00:39:11
00:39:12

00:39:17
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:42

00:39:43
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:20

00:40:39
00:40:44
00:40:47
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:50

00:40:51
00:40:52
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93
94
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96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

41
110
161
182
196

14
92

185
98
45
17
95

210

202
15
207

51
151
184
194

78
183

32
118

30
157
171

87
122
125
205

26

73

93
179
209

25
198

142
201

180
62
163

135
80
116
195
18
165
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IVANESSA ALVES RODRIGUES
ANDREA MARIA VARGAS CAMPOS
LUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA RAMALHO
MISLANE DE CARVALHO SOARES

RENATA ELAINE TEIXEIRA ALTINO
MACHADO

KARINA ALVES AQUINO

BERNADETE DE LOURDES SENA
ALMEIDA

NATALIA ROCHA ARAUJO

MARCELA REIS DE SOUZA

ELIANE RODRIGUES JARDIM

MARIA BEATRIZ DE FIGUEIREDO
NICOLETA MARIA ARAUJO

VANESSA ESTEVAO DE FREITAS SILVA

SILESIA BORGES FIGUEIREDO LEITE
VANESSA SOARES LOPES R.
TINZIA MARCIA ALVES DE CARVALHO

RIVANEIDE RIBEIRO MENDES
JUSSARAPINTO LEITE

NATALIA BARBOSA

RAYCE NEVES DE ASSIS NERES
MARIA JULIA L VIANA

NARA JULIA MENDES OZORIO
VIVIANNY MOURA

ANTONIETA FERREIRA ABREU
JAKELINE MARIA ARAUJO

LETICIA VALENTIM

MARIA INES RIBEIRO DIAS
THATYANE ARAUJO PINTO
CHARLENE REZENDE

CRISTIANE QUINTINO MEDEIROS
SIMONE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
LARISSA ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARCIA TAVARES MOURA BONFIM
MIRIAM MIRAHY

MARILIA S BIANCHINI

VANESSA CRISTINA TELES PEIXOTO
IVONE ALVARENGA VAZ

ROMILDA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
CIBELI CUNHA DE MAGALHAES
FRANCINNE HOT REBOUGCAS

SANDRA MARA DE OLIVEIRA LEMOS
ALCANTARA

MEIRE DALDEGAN LOPES
ALDA PEREIRA MARTINS

MARCELLE CONDESSA MARQUES
SOBRINHO

EUZIMAR TOLEDO CRUZ MEDEIROS
KARINE SOUZA

ANGELICA CRISTINA SANTOS
RENATA ANTUNES MOREIRA
LUCIANA ABREU

MARCILENE LEAO DA SILVA OLIVE
BEATRIZ FRADE

MIRTES MENEZES DA CUNHA

37
47
43
39
45

35
61

35
37
39
47
54
33

55
49
33

50
54
32
27
59

22
36
41
35
54
22
24
34
42
26
55
55
35
34
51
50
61

34

55
48
44

43
46
40
22
43
39
61
56

F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4549

F3539
F6064

F3539
F3539
F3539
F4549
F5054
F3034

F5559
F4549
F3034

F5054
F5054
F3034
F2529
F5559
F2024
F2024
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054
F2024
F2024
F3034
F4044
F2529
F5559
F5559
F3539
F3034
F5054
F5054
F6064
F4044
F3034

F5559
F4549
F4044

F4044
F4549
F4044
F2024
F4044
F3539
F6064
F5559

23
10
14
24
11

25

26
27
28
12
11
17

13
18

12
13
19

29
15
30
14

20
16

31
21
15
16

17
22

14
18

19
15
20
10
21
32
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00:40:59
00:41:11
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:21

00:41:34
00:41:42

00:41:56
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:02
00:42:14

00:42:26
00:42:33
00:42:53

00:42:58
00:42:58
00:43:15
00:43:17
00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:03
00:44:14
00:44:26
00:44:29
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:36
00:44:36
00:44:45
00:45:07
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:34
00:45:34

00:45:35
00:45:39
00:45:44

00:45:47
00:45:52
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:25
00:46:26
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50

211
168
57
155
89

96
113

115
44

422
206
123
55
68
173
70
147
40
131
94
67
27
63
203
59
60
190

169
21
146
172
38
49
424

65
149
111

61

69

64

ROBERTA NICOLE GONCALVES
BORGES

VANIA CUNHA VIEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA ROSA SILVA
JOELISA GOMES NUNES
LAURA CABRAL SOUTO GUIZAN

VANESSA ANDRADE DE ARAUJO
GONGCALVES
SILVANA PEREIRA DIAS

AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
AQUINO

ANDREA CRISTINA MORAIS
DAMARES LELIS DE CARVALHO
MENDES

MARIA IRIS PIMENTEL REIS

SUELI LOPES DOS SANTOS
CHRISTINE MACEDO LAUAR
KATIA DA SILVA VIEIRA MOREIRA
CLEIDDMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA MAJELA PINTO DE MATTOS
JULIA BASTOS

ISMARA CRISTINA SOUZA DA SILVA
BEATRIZ VALENTIM DE ALENCAR
ELIZETE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
CLEUZITANIA PEREIRA

ELIZETH AIRES SIQUEIRA
POLLYANNA ALMEIDA DAL-COL
FLAVIA BASTOS

SILVANETE ARAUJO

SAMARA NICK

DIVANDA CAMPOS
PATRICIA BORGES FIGUEIREDO
GOMES

MARIA DO CARMO ROSA DA SILVA
ELIZABETH SOARES SALGADO
IDALECIA TEIXEIRA VILELA

MARIA JOSE SOALHEIRO

LUDMILA REIS MILLARD CAMPOLINA
CAROLINA BARROSO FERNANDES

FERNANDA CRISTINA BARROSO
FERNANDES

JAMILY PEREIRA

JOSILENE CARVALHO AMARAL
ALESSANDRA PEREIRA COELHO
VALERIA ALVES GOMES
RENATA BASTOS

VILMA BASTOS

43

70
49
59
32
46

53
29

35
27

46
54
42
39
32
65
15
40
24
44
47
50
44
41
48
54
59
50

54
51
43
50
36
29
39

17
48
45
45
47
69

F4044

F7099
F4549
F5559
F3034
F4549

F5054
F2529

F3539
F2529

F4549
F5054
F4044
F3539
F3034
F6569
F0019
F4044
F2024
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F4549
F5054
F5559
F5054

F5054
F5054
F4044
F5054
F3539
F2529
F3539

F0019
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4549
F6569

22

16
11
23
17

17

33
10

18
18
23
34
24

24
11
25
19
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26
27
20
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12
21
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23
28
24
35
11
36

21
22
23
24
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00:46:40

00:46:40
00:46:55
00:47:31
00:47:45
00:48:07

00:48:27
00:48:32

00:48:39
00:48:44

00:48:44
00:49:15
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:28
00:49:37
00:50:09
00:50:25
00:50:29
00:50:32
00:50:42
00:50:54
00:51:11
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:18
00:51:18
00:51:28

00:52:07
00:53:08
00:54:02
00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:11
00:54:11

00:54:34
00:55:37
00:55:38
00:58:36
01:05:20
01:05:21
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